
Certified Product Listing
For:
Drinking Water System Components – Health Effects

Company:
Dioxide Pacific, Inc.
2654 W Horizon Ridge
Henderson, NV  89052, United States

Plant Location:
Warriewood, NSW, Australia

Standards:
NSF/ANSI/CAN 61 - 2022
NSF/ANSI/CAN 372 - 2022

Certificate:
Issued Date:  01/11/2019

Material/Product:
Chlorine Dioxide Generators  

Contact Temperature:
23 ± 2℃

Models:
CDE-10
CDE-100
CDE-1000
CDE-150
CDE-200
CDE-25
CDE-250
CDE-300
CDE-400
CDE-50
CDE-500
CDE-600
CDE-700
CDE-800
CDE-900
CDEB-2.5

NSF/ANSI/CAN 61 addresses health effects only and does not address the disinfection efficacy of the product.
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